13:57:23

Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Logart Gold Town Summer Nats 2017

Junior Dragster - 2 - Best RT - Round 8

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

JR691
JR5528
JR5474

JR422
JR4756

JR498

JR3
JR5315

JR454
JR4800
JR5146
JR4718

JR723
JR4677

JR455

JR726

JR724
JR5160

JR747

JR9
JR5382
JR4342
JR5525

JR29

JR192
JR5455

JR482

Name
AUNE HASSELVOLD STINE

CHRISTENSEN TINDRA
ANDERSSON FANNY
OLSSON FELICIA
PRIPP JACOB
GAREFELT PONTUS
LIND PATRIK
SODERLUND PONTUS
SUNDQVIST HAMPUS
LINDBERG WILMA
OLSSON FANNY
SUNDSTROM JACK
ANDERSSON LINA
BJORNSSON NINA
HAGGLUND NYGREN LUKAS
NORLING TEODOR
ANDERSSON WILMA
NORLING OSKAR
OTVALL ELIAS
POOLSAAR ATLE
NORIN JESPER

THALL EMELIE
BRANNSTROM SIMON
HANSSEN CELINA
ARNTZEN WANVIK MATS
SUNDQVIST LUDVIG
MAGNUSSON ETHNY

Time

10:11:55
19:16:52
11:35:38
19:12:57
10:20:02
14:54.57
12:52:39
13:57:23
12:47:55
12:53:32
12:49:40
11:36:32
19:12:09
11:38:26
10:13:53
12:51:30
19:16:03
11:36:32
10:15:19
19:14:39
13:48:15
14:55:57
12:55:03
19:22:27
13:47:15
13:58:57
17:56:12

Round RT

W o oA =2NOWOWAODO PDANOODMNONNNONDNMODMO MO

0.501
0.504
0.504
0.505
0.505
0.511
0.515
0.515
0.518
0.521
0.522
0.523
0.530
0.531
0.533
0.535
0.537
0.540
0.542
0.543
0.545
0.559
0.563
0.565
0.579
0.584
0.842

Dial
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90

ET
8.125

8.117
8.033
8.189
9.041
8.139
8.104
8.212
8.281
8.143
8.131
8.300
12.506
8.239
13.757
9.547
8.014
8.217
8.123
8.784
8.208
11.455
8.182
8.219
8.427
14.057
15.612

KM/H
128.57

128.80
128.57
128.80
113.03
129.03
128.34
125.00
125.00
125.65
127.66
125.87
77.67

123.29
70.80

106.35
130.67
124.78
129.96
120.00
125.44
92.31

129.26
124.78
120.81
67.67

62.61
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